Web Slings
W
eb
 S
lin
g
s WEB SLING HARDWARE
Steel Unilink Web Sling Hardware

• Sling hooks quickly connect to loads having hoist rings or
 eye bolts
How to Order
Specify:
1. Number of legs -
 S (Single-1), D(Double-2), T(Triple-3), Q(Quad-4)
2. Master Link - O (Oblong)
3. Bottom Attachments - S (Sling Hook), O (Oblong)
4. Tuflex Code
5. Length of Assembly -Feet (Bearing point to bearing point)
Example:
DOSEN90 X 10' is a double leg bridle, oblong master
link, with sling hooks attached to each Tuflex EN90.
Assembly length is 10 ft.
** Hook sizes have been increased to conform to latest industry standards.
How To Measure
Permanently
Assembled
Slings
SOS
DOS
DO
R
E
T
Part No. Color
Rated  Capacity (lbs.)* Sling Hook ** Oblong Link (in.)
Single
@ 90°
Vertical
Double
@ 60°
Quad
@ 60°
 Oblong Link Stock Dia. A (in.)
Size E x R x T (in.) Single Double Quad
EN30 Purple 2,600 4,500 9,000 2TA 1 1/8 x 4 3/32 x 1 1/16 1/2 1/2 3/4
EN60 Green 5,300 9,100 18,300 4.5TA 1 9/16 x 5 25/32 x 1 1/2 3/4 3/4 1 1/4
EN90 Yellow 8,400 14,500 29,100 7TA 2 x 7 5/16 x 1 3/4 3/4 1 1 1/2
EN120 Tan 10,600 18,300 36,700 11TA 2 7/16 x 9 1/16 x 2 1/4 3/4 1 1/4 1 1/2
EN150 Red 13,200 22,800 45,700 11TA 2 7/16 x 9 1/16 x 2 1/4 1 1 1/4 1 3/4
EN180 White 16,800 29,100 58,200 15TA 2 13/16 x 10 1/32 x 2 15/32 1 1/4 1 1/2 2 1/4
EN240 Blue 21,200 36,700 73,400 22TA 3 1/2 x 12 15/32 x 3 11/32 1 1/4 1 1/2 2 1/4
EN360 Grey 31,000 53,700 107,300 20TC 3 1/2 x 14 1/16 x 4 1 1/2 2 2 3/4
EN600 Brown 53,000 91,800 183,600 30TC 4 1/16 x 20 1/8 x 4 3/4 2 2 1/2 3 1/2
EN800 Olive 66,000 114,300 228,600 40TC 5 9/16 x 23 3/4 x 5 3/4 2 1/4 3 4 1/4
EN1000 Black 90,000 155,800 311,700 NA 2 1/2 3 1/4 4 3/4
 Features, Benefits and Advantages
Wire Rope & Slings
W
ir
e
R
o
p
e
SWAGED THREADED STUDS
• Choice of studs made of specially selected carbon steel or stainless steel
• Custom OEM engineering available